
NOTICE
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY GARBAGE

COLLECTION SCHEDULE

Please have your garbage cart out by
7:00 AM on your collection day.

IF YOUR REGULAR
GARBAGE DAY IS:

Mon. Dec. 19-Thurs. Dec. 22

Monday Dec. 26

Tuesday Dec. 27

Wednesday Dec. 28

Thursday Dec. 29

Monday Jan. 2

Tuesday Jan. 3

Wednesday Jan. 4

Thursday Jan. 5

IT WILL BE 
COLLECTED ON:

No Change

Tuesday Dec. 27

Wednesday Dec. 28

Thursday Dec. 29

Friday Dec. 30

Tuesday Jan. 3

Wednesday Jan. 4

Thursday Jan. 5

Friday Jan. 6

79
20

84
8

If you have any 
questions please call 
the City Works Yard 

at 250-720-2840


